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Weather/Track : 1013 hPa - Dry 14 °C - Humidity 58 % Start : 10:25, End : 10:35

1 Yann Ehrlacher FRA Cyan Performance  Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 5 2 - - 140.4 1:52.309

2 Nestor Girolami ARG ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 5 2 0.152 0.152 140.2 1:52.461

3 Gabriele Tarquini ITA BRC Hyundai N Squadra Corse Hyundai i30 N TCR 5 2 0.298 0.146 140.0 1:52.607

4 Norbert Michelisz HUN BRC Hyundai N Squadra Corse Hyundai i30 N TCR 5 5 0.400 0.102 139.9 1:52.611

5 Esteban Guerrieri ARG ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 5 2 0.413 0.013 139.9 1:52.597

6 Mikel Azcona ESP PWR Racing Cupra TCR 5 2 0.424 0.011 139.9 1:52.733

7 Thed Björk SWE Cyan Racing Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 5 2 0.433 0.009 139.8 1:52.670

8 Augusto Farfus BRA BRC Hyundai N LUKOIL Racing Team Hyundai i30 N TCR 4 4 0.434 0.001 139.8 1:52.743

9 Daniel Haglöf SWE PWR Racing Cupra TCR 3 2 0.463 0.029 139.8 1:52.772

10 Jean-Karl Vernay FRA Leopard Racing Team Audi Sport Audi RS3 LMS 5 2 0.552 0.089 139.7 1:52.779

11 Rob Huff GBR Sébastien Loeb Racing Volkswagen Motorsport Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 5 2 0.576 0.024 139.7 1:52.885

12 Andy Priaulx GBR Cyan Performance  Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 5 5 0.639 0.063 139.6 1:52.869

Subject to technical scrutineering
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